www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
MARS-3100R 10.4" Fully-rugged Industrial Tablet PC
 Rugged design protects system from shock/vibration damage
 IP65-rated, fully-sealed chassis for water/dust resistance
 Powerful communication capabilities with optional built-in WLAN, Bluetooth
and GSM/GPRS/EDGE modules

emisson and GB17625.1-2003 for harmonic current
emission
Ordering Information
 MARS-3100R-51300E MARS-3100R basic model. 60 GB HDD, 512 MB DDR2
RAM, 802.11b/g, Bluetooth, Windows XP Professional
 MARS-3100R-51312E Basic model  with fingerprint scanner module and 1.3
M CMOS camera
 MARS-3100R-51900E Basic model with GSM/GPRS module
 MARS-3100R-51340E Basic model with GPS module
 MARS-3100R-51940E Basic model with GSM/GPRS and GPS module
298.15
22
4.
30